SUMMER SHOWJUMPING LEAGUE #1

08-May-24

RESULTS

CLASS
BEGINNERS

MINIMUS

NURSERY NOVICE

NOVICE

INTERMEDIATE

OPEN

RIDER

DIANE ROBERTS
TONI SYMON
MARGARET BELL
JO FYALL

KIRSTY TROTTER
JULES FOSTER
SHERRAL WILSON

JULES FOSTER
MARGARET BELL
FIONA DAVIDSON
ANNA RANKIN
CLAIRE RANKIN
KIRSTY TROTTER
JO FYALL

HARLIE NICOL
CLAIRE RANKIN
ANNA RANKIN
FIONA DAVIDSON

HARLIE NICOL

CHARLOTTE BAILLIE

CODI HAY

CODI HAY

JENNIFER CUSHNIE
LUCY TURNER

HORSE

SKUGGI

SKYLER

ELLA

MILLY

CARA

WD TOTAL ECLIPSE
MIMI

WD TOTAL ECLIPSE
ELLA

PUMPKIN

SALLY

FIzz

CARA

MILLY

DYLAN
FIZz
SALLY
PUMPKIN

DYLAN

COOKIE

CARIANO

CARIANO

DEXTER
TIA
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TIME
40.32
49.44
38.62
41.63
31.62
29.57

27.38
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32.75
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40.12
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PLACE
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